
8,406 

2,740 

10,343 

14.9

36,140

23.5% 

7.6% 

28.7%

-Non-Adequate Prenatal Care 

-Low Birth Weight 

-Births to Mothers Born Outside 

50 States 

-Births to Teen Mothers

Births (2014)

per 1,000

21 

4 

6 

 

5.8

43

50.0% 

* 

`14.0%

-HUSKY Enrolled 

-WIC Enrolled 

-Care4Kids Enrolled 

-Birth-to-3 Enrolled 

-Licensed Infant Toddler 

Capacity (age 0-3) 

Total Number of 
Infants and Toddlers

111,815

44.5% 

22.7% 

5.0% 

9.2% 

27.0% 

49,852 

25,317 

5,675 

10,288 

30,096

24 

na 

3 

18 

92

172

14.0% 

na 

1.7% 

10.5% 

53.6%

-Total Screened 
-Total Positive Screenings 
(2015) (≥ 5 mcg/dL)

Lead Poisoning
50.6% 
2.5% 

56,598 
1,432

64 
2

37.2% 
3.1%

CT CT
East

Granby
East

Granby

per 1,000

Infants and Toddlers 
Key Data for East Granby

www.earlychildhoodalliance.com 
237 Hamilton Street, Suite 208, Hartford, CT  06106

With support from the Hartford Foundation for Public Giving 

www.earlychildhoodalliance.com/sources_and_methodology




