Infants and Toddlers

Key Data for East Granby

	СТ	East Granby	СТ	East Granby
Births (2014)	36,140	43		
-Non-Adequate Prenatal Care	8,406	21	23.5%	50.0%
-Low Birth Weight	2,740	4	7.6%	*
-Births to Mothers Born Outside	10,343	6	28.7%	`14.0%
50 States				
-Births to Teen Mothers	14.9	5.8		
	per 1,000	per 1,000		
Total Number of Infants and Toddlers	111,815	172		
-HUSKY Enrolled	49,852	24	44.5%	14.0%
-WIC Enrolled	25,317	na	22.7%	na
-Care4Kids Enrolled	5,675	3	5.0%	1.7%
-Birth-to-3 Enrolled	10,288	18	9.2%	10.5%
-Licensed Infant Toddler	30,096	92	27.0%	53.6%
Capacity (age 0-3)				
Lead Poisoning				
-Total Screened	56,598	64	50.6%	37.2%
-Total Positive Screenings (2015) (≥ 5 mcg/dL)	1,432	2	2.5%	3.1%

www.earlychildhoodalliance.com/sources_and_methodology



Connecticut
Early Childhood
Alliance

www.earlychildhoodalliance.com 237 Hamilton Street, Suite 208, Hartford, CT 06106